
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Nr.
39
65
62
54

6
45
17
61
66
36

7
41

Nome
MARCELO PAVANELLO MART
ANDERSON UDSON
EMANUEL FARMAGIO
RAFAEL ANDRONI
ALEXANDRE DAL OLIO FRAN
PAULO ENRIQUE FARIÑA
EDUARDO HIDEO ZERRENN
CRISTIANO DA SILVA
MARCOS PEREIRA DE SOUZ
LUIS FELIPE ARAI
ALEXANDRE YAMAMOTO
JOEL PEREIRA ROCHA

Melhor Tm

1:56.864
1:58.654
2:00.830
2:01.383
2:03.305
2:03.818
2:07.025
2:07.052
2:07.298
2:15.292
2:17.753
2:54.674

Na volta

7
8
7
8
7
7
9
2
5
7
8
4

2o. melhor

1:57.956
2:01.120
2:01.639
2:03.614
2:03.434
2:04.073
2:07.339
2:07.194
2:07.314
2:16.731
2:18.745
2:57.817

Melhor Spd

132,739
130,736
128,382
127,797
125,805
125,284
122,121
122,095
121,859
114,659
112,610
88,808

Voltas

10
10

9
10

7
9

10
10

6
7
9
5

Model/Engine

Classificado pela melhor voltaTreino PKM 29 06
Quarta29

Cat C 1

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

29/6/2016 10:05

Treino PKM de Motovelocidade

Crono Verde Rosso
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